Form # P 04 DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read Permit Number: 061556 WO WERECTION Application And Notes, If Any, RIDPERMI Attached AZZOPARDI JOHANN & I PERMIT ISSUED This is to certify that Change of use, Daycare 371 A01400 has pennissian INNGTON AVE NOV 2 9 2006 epting this permit shall comply with all ances of the City of Portland regulating provided that the person or persons rm or lion a of the provisions of the Statutes of ine and of the the construction, maintenance and e of buildings and uctures, and of the application on file in this department. ificatio f inspe on mus Apply to Public Works for street line on proc n and w en perm A certificate of occupancy must be and grade if nature of work requires re this rt there procured by owner before this buildlding or such information. ed or osed-in ing or part thereof is occupied. EQUIRED. JR NO OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept.

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Inspection Services

Health Dept. ___ Appeal Board _ Other ___

Department Name

	tion of Construction:	4101 Tel: (207) 874-870			r Address:	- NO A	29		A0140	
			OI JOHANN & INC		r Address: 5 WASHING	TONAVE		Phone		
Business Name: Contractor Name n/ a				actor Address:		רמתם ב	Phond)			
					Portland Contractor Address: CITY OF P			CULTURY		
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			it Type:				Zo	ne:
					inge of Use	Home Occu	pation			Z-2
Past	st Use: Proposed Use:			Perm	Permit Fee: Cost of Work:		k: Cl	CEO District:		
Sin	gle Family	Single Famil	y change of use,		\$105.00	\$10	05.00	5		
			FIRE	FIRE DEPT:) Approved INSI			PECTION:			
					Penied	Use Group	:/X:3	5 Тур	ne: SE	
					1/1/1			Group: R. 3 Type: St. TRC 7003/ Cty ordinary		
					\mathcal{N}/I	7	1-1	1 hs	orde	1200-0
_	osed Project Description					1 C	77	1		
Cna	inge of use, Daycare		Signature: U		IVITIES DIS	Signature:				
					PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC					
				Actio	Action: Approved Approved			I w/Conditions Denied		
				Signa	iture:		D	ate:		
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:				Zoning Approval						
dmartin 10/24/20		10/24/2006								
1.	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.		Special Zone of	or Reviews	Zon	ng Appeal		Historic 1	Preserva	tion
			Shoreland		Variance			Not in District or Landma		
2.			Wetland	☐ Wetland ☐ Miscellaneous				Does Not Require Review		
3.	Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work		Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review		
			Subdivision		Interpretation			Approved		
					Approv		·~	Approve	d w/Conc	ditions
			Maj 🗔 Minor [MM	Denied		. [Denied Denied		
		oka ith a	may!	9 3 00						
			Date: S 10	127/00	Date: U	1/6	Date	:		
				' '/]			۸۰		6	Chat
				(1)	Aved tu	n aroun	4 AMEN	100 M	The state of the s	, HL
				atexisting allow the				neamust be created by summer to the		
				عار د لا ۵	TICITA	the sall	yu ex	フレンング	9, 10	17
			CERTIFI	CATION	ا ا	werell!	W NA	mark mark	Lnoc	it.
l hei	eby certify that I am t	the owner of record of the		-tun	posed work i	s authorized	by the ov	vner of re	ecord ar	nd that
juris shal	diction. In addition, in have the authority to	the owner to make this appired if a permit for work describe enter all areas covered by	ed in the application	on is issued,	I certify that	the code of	ficial's aut	horized i	represer	ntative
such	permit.									
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT			AI	ADDRESS		DATE		PHONE		

Day Core - C.O. FMp.

SMOKES in all Rooms

HARd wiced interconended

Elect outlets covered.

To I I I I I I I I I O.K. to I suce. Cl. M

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection



Certificate of Occupancy

1925 WASHINGTON AVE LOCATION

CBL 371 A014001

AZZOPARDI JOHANN & INGRID H AZZOPARDI JTS/n/ aDate of Issue

12/14/2006

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered - changed as to use under Building Permit No. 06-1556, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Basement level Family room

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Residential unit w/ Home Occupation/Child

CareMax.of 12 children R-3 Type 5B

Irc 2003

Limiting Conditions: This is a change of use only, this does not certify compliance of the existing buildindw/ the IRC 2003.

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Approved:

(Date) Inspector Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar